Holy Trinity RC Primary School
School Holiday 2025/2026

School Re-opens 8:55 am Tuesday, 2nd September 2025

School Closes 3:30 pm Friday, 17th October 2025

School Re-opens 8:55 am Monday, 3@ November 2025

School Closes 3:30 pm Friday, 19th December 2025
School Re—oiens 8:55 am Mondci, 5th Jonuari 2026
School Closes 3:30 pm Friday, 13th February 2026
School Re-opens 8:55 am Tuesday, 24th February 2026
School Closes 3:30 pm Thursday, 2nd April 2026
School Re-opens 8:55 am Monday, 20 April 2026

School Closes 3:30 pm Friday, 15t May 2026
School Re-opens 8:55 am Tuesday, 5th May 2026

School Closes 3:30 pm Friday, 22nd May 2026
School Re-opens 8:55 am Monday, 1st June 2026

School Closes 3:30 pm Wednesday, 22nd July 2026




